
Dow 30 Money Flow Charts - 2/13/2026

-2,000

-1,500

-1,000

-500

0

500

1,000

1,500

240

260

280

300

320

340

360

380

400

08/13/25 09/25/25 11/06/25 12/19/25 02/04/26

AMGN

Price Total Money Flow ($, Mil)

-20,000

-15,000

-10,000

-5,000

0

5,000

10,000

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

260

08/13/25 09/25/25 11/06/25 12/19/25 02/04/26

AMZN

-2,500

-2,000

-1,500

-1,000

-500

0

500

1,000

1,500

270

290

310

330

350

370

390

410

08/13/25 09/25/25 11/06/25 12/19/25 02/04/26

AXP

-2,500

-2,000

-1,500

-1,000

-500

0

500

1,000

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

260

08/13/25 09/25/25 11/06/25 12/19/25 02/04/26

BA

-10,000

-8,000

-6,000

-4,000

-2,000

0

2,000

4,000

310

360

410

460

510

560

610

660

710

760

810

08/13/25 09/25/25 11/06/25 12/19/25 02/04/26

CAT

-2,000

-1,500

-1,000

-500

0

500

1,000

1,500

2,000

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

260

270

280

08/13/25 09/25/25 11/06/25 12/19/25 02/04/26

CRM

-1,000

-500

0

500

1,000

1,500

2,000

2,500

3,000

3,500

4,000

4,500

60

65

70

75

80

85

90

08/13/25 09/25/25 11/06/25 12/19/25 02/04/26

CSCO

-3,000

-2,500

-2,000

-1,500

-1,000

-500

0

500

1,000

125

135

145

155

165

175

185

195

08/13/25 09/25/25 11/06/25 12/19/25 02/04/26

CVX

-2,000

-1,500

-1,000

-500

0

500

1,000

1,500

100

102

104

106

108

110

112

114

116

118

120

08/13/25 09/25/25 11/06/25 12/19/25 02/04/26

DIS

-10,000

-5,000

0

5,000

10,000

15,000

20,000

25,000

30,000

180

200

220

240

260

280

300

08/13/25 09/25/25 11/06/25 12/19/25 02/04/26

AAPL

Price Total Money Flow ($, Mil)

Birinyi Associates, Inc. Money Flows: Green=Buy, Blue=Neutral, Red=Sell
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Birinyi Associates, Inc. Money Flows: Green=Buy, Blue=Neutral, Red=Sell
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Birinyi Associates, Inc. Money Flows: Green=Buy, Blue=Neutral, Red=Sell


